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GEVELS LOT 2

VOORGEVEL ACHTERGEVEL



SC
H

A
KE

LB
O

RD
ZE

KE
RI

N
G

EN

ZITHOEK

KEUKEN

EETHOEK

BERGING

BERGING

WC

INKOM

665

320345

15590

310

233,576,5

320

217,5

24788

117,5129,5

15
0

15
0

79
5

42
0

11
0

90
17

5
31

0

90
24

0
90

85

CARPORT

120,5 R 0.2 - 137 / 245 D 0.2 - 100 / 245 40 285 17,5

397,5 285 17,5

700

80 R 0.11 - 530 / 245 90

700

25
0

0 1 2 3 4 5M

SCHAALBALK
info@architectenburo.berkein.com
Bellemstraat 50                 9880 Aalter

ZWIJNDRECHT MOLENSTRAAT

www.novus-projects.be

GRONDPLAN LOT 2

OPPERVLAKTE: 69,47m²



C
V

V
en

til
a

tie
 D

300 320

SLAAPKAMER 2SLAAPKAMER 3

BERGING

WC

BADKAMER

NACHTHAL

SLAAPKAMER 1

160155160

85
90

18
5

32
5

60
31

5
41

0

37
5

90
20

5
80

225 90

485

22,5 R 1.3 - 55 / 125 130 R 1.4 - 100 / 230 15 377,5 22,5

22,5 300 377,5 22,5

700 22,5

80 R 1.26 - 100 / 230 330 R 1.25 - 100 / 230 90

700

10
5

R 
1.

5 
- 

 2
00

 /
 2

30
10

5

145

305 350

25
5

32
5

315

38
5

40
0

0 1 2 3 4 5M

SCHAALBALK
info@architectenburo.berkein.com
Bellemstraat 50                 9880 Aalter

ZWIJNDRECHT MOLENSTRAAT

www.novus-projects.be

1E VERDIEPING LOT 2

OPPERVLAKTE: 71,70m²
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OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 273,49m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 1

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 232,38m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 2

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 238,08m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 3

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 238,39m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 4

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 238,67m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 5
OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 239,04m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 6

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 4005,46m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 146,37m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 7
OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 146,92m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 8

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 144,25m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 9
OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 138,36m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 10

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 131,25m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD

LOT 11

OPPERVLAKTE PERCEEL: ca. 160,56m²
TUIN: MAAIVELD BLIJFT ONVERANDERD
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INPLANTINGSPLAN LOT 1-12
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